KPH Ni-Cd Battery
January 2010
� Proven pocket-plate nickel-cadmium technology
� 50 years of experience in developing and
manufacturing nickel-cadmium batteries.
� High tolerance to electrical abuses such as
overcharge and overdischarge
� High tolerance to rough handling and mechanical

Solid grids separate electrode
plates and improve electrolyte
circulation
W L
H
Qualmega KPH General Specifications:
mm in mm in mm in kg lb. kg lb.
KPH10 10 48 1.9 81 3.2 245 9.6 1.5 3.3 1.8 4.0 M10 MBS
KPH20 20 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.4 5.3 3.0 6.6 M10 PP
KPH30 30 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.0 6.6 4.0 8.8 M10 MBS
KPH40 40 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.0 8.8 6.0 13.2 M10 PP
KPH50 50 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.6 10.1 6.2 13.6 M10 PP
KPH60 60 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.0 11.0 6.5 14.3 M10 PP
KPH70 70 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.5 14.3 9.0 19.8 M20 PP
KPH80 80 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.5 16.5 9.5 20.9 M20 PP
KPH100 100 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 8.0 17.6 10.0 22.1 M20 PP
KPH120 120 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 10.5 23.2 14.0 30.9 M20 PP
KPH150 150 138 5.4 276 10.9 420 16.5 14.5 32.0 19.5 43.0 M16 PP
KPH180 180 138 5.4 276 10.9 420 16.5 18.0 39.7 20.5 45.2 M16 PP
KPH200 200 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 22.0 48.5 34.5 76.1 M20 MBS
KPH250 250 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 25.0 55.1 36.0 79.4 M20 MBS
KPH300 300 176 6.9 291 11.5 510 20.1 27.5 60.6 36.7 80.9 M20 MBS
KPH350 350 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 32.0 70.6 54.0 119.1 M20 MBS
KPH400 400 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 36.0 79.4 56.0 123.5 M20 MBS
KPH500 500 186 7.3 398 15.7 570 22.4 40.0 88.2 59.0 130.1 M20 MBS
Cell Type Length Width Height
Dimensions
Capacity
(C5 Ah)